
9:00 AM Nation Softball 14U 9:00 AM

USA Athletics Christensen

10:15 AM USA Athletics Christensen 10:15 AM

Impact Elite Utah 14U

11:30 AM Nation Softball 14U 11:30 AM

Impact Elite Utah 14U

12:45 PM Mountain West - Jackson 12:45 PM Utah Warriors

Allegiant Fastpitch Freakz 2012

2:00 PM Allegiant Fastpitch 2:00 PM Freakz 2012

Utah Thunder 2011 Clinton Storm 14U

3:15 PM Mountain West - Jackson 3:15 PM Utah Warriors

Utah Thunder 2011 Clinton Storm 14U

Impact Elite Utah 14U

Pool A

Mountain West - Jackson

Allegiant Fastpitch

Utah Thunder 2011

 

Pool B

2025 Spanish Fork Big Slam
14U Pool Play
Friday, August 8th

Pool C

Nation Softball 14U

*Revised 7/31/25

No animals, bikes, scooters, roller blades or hoverboards allowed in the park!

Bracket Games will start after last pool play game

Seeding for 3 team pools:

1) Record 2) Runs allowed 3) Coin flip

Freakz 2012

Clinton Storm 14U

Utah Warriors

Field 2Field 1

USA Athletics Christensen

Sports Park Main
Complex
Fields 1 & 2

295 West Volunteer Drive
Spanish Fork, UT



No animals, bikes, scooters, roller blades or hoverboards allowed in the park!

2025 Spanish Fork Big Slam
14U Bracket Play

Friday & Saturday, Aug 8-9,  2025

*Revised 7/31/25

1

Winner

A1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

B1

C1

B2

C2

A2

A3

C3

B3

Loser to 11

Loser to 15

Loser to 17 if 1st Loss

Winner of 16

Loser to 6

Loser to 6

Loser to 8

Loser to 7

Loser to 7

Loser to 12

Loser 1

Loser 2

Loser 3

Loser 5

Loser 10

Loser 4

Loser 16 if 1st Loss

Loser 13

Loser 9

Fri 8/8
5pm F1

Fri 8/8
5pm F2

Fri 8/8
6:30pm F2

Fri 8/8
6:30pm F1

Fri 8/8
8pm F1

Fri 8/8
8pm F2

Sat 8/9
9am F1

Sat 8/9
9am F2

Sat 8/9
10:30am F1

Sat 8/9
10:30am F2

Sat 8/9
12pm F2

Sat 8/9
12pm F1

Sat 8/9
1:30pm F1

Sat 8/9
1:30pm F2

Sat 8/9
3pm F2

Sat 8/9
4:30pm F1

2nd Game 
of Finals

IF 
Necessary

Immediately
following      
game 16

FINALS

Sports Park Main
Complex
Fields 1 & 2

295 West Volunteer Drive
Spanish Fork, UT


